
Colony Park Lanes North After School Bowling Program for 

Weigelstown Elementary and Leib Elementary 

 

*You must be present 10 weeks to be eligible for awards* 

Week 1 Friday September 27, 2019 1st day, orientation, rules and bowling 

Week 2 Friday October 4, 2019 Regular bowling 

Week 3 Friday October 11, 2019 Bowl a strike or spare in the 1st game 
receive a prize 

Week 4 Friday October 18, 2019 Regular bowling 

Week 5 Friday November 1, 2019 Bowl 2 strikes and receive a prize 

Week 6 Friday November 8, 2019 Bowl 10 pins over your average and 
receive a prize 

Week 7 Friday November15, 2019 Regular Bowling 

Week 8 Friday November 22, 2019 Bowl 20 pins over your average for the 
combined 2 games and receive a prize 

Week 9 Friday December 6, 2019 Regular bowling 

Week 10 Friday December 13, 2019  
 

Pick up 2 spares in any game and 
receive a prize 

Week 11 Friday December 20, 2019 Regular bowling 

Week 12 Friday January 3, 2020 Last day – Glow bowling, awards, free 
Hot Dog, chips and Soft Drink party 

Please note as a result of schools being closed on the following dates there will be no After 
School Bowling Program 
Friday October 25, 2019 
Friday November 29, 2019 
Friday December 27, 2019 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Colony Park Lanes North 1900 Pennsylvania Ave. York, PA 17404 (717) 848-6262 
 
 

Colony Park Lanes North 1900 Pennsylvania Ave. York, PA 17404 (717) 848-6262 
www.colonyparklanesnorth.com 


